
Thank you for supporting your local market

Wishing you all a Merry Christmas 
and a Happy New Year.

Open on 2 Wednesday’s
Wed 11 Dec  9am - 4pm   
Wed 18 Dec   9am - 4pm    

Late night shopping 
Thurs 19 Dec  Open 9am- 6pm   

Wed 25 Dec      Christmas day CLOSED
Thurs 26 Dec Boxing day CLOSED

Fri 27 Dec       Open 9am - 5pm 
Sat 28 Dec      Open 9am - 5pm
Sun 29 Dec     CLOSED

Mon 30 Dec    Open 9am - 5pm   
Retail market only 

Tues 31 Dec   Open 9am - 5pm 

Wed 01 Jan     New Year’s day CLOSED

Thurs 02 Jan 2020  Open 9am - 5pm  
Retail market only

Fri 03 Jan 2020         Open 9am - 5pm   
Sat 04 Jan 2020        Open 9am - 5pm 
Sun 05 Jan 2020       Open 9am - 5pm  

Retail market only  

Last flea market 
Mon 23 Dec re-opens Mon 06 Jan 2020  

Opening/Closing TimesChristmas


